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Description

202401050000
05560

01/05/2024
03:01:43

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
BRANDON

Instr
#:20170725000
265600

202401290000
21670

01/29/2024
11:15:57

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUENINGHOF
F LEONARD A

Instr
#:20040203000
055060

202401290000
21730

01/29/2024
11:28:30

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUENINGHOF
F LEONARD A

Instr
#:20070205000
052360

202402070000
30570

02/07/2024
10:45:05

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STICKLEY
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20121213000
476980

202401080000
06300

01/08/2024
12:04:22

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL
MATTHEW T

Instr
#:20040109000
016020

202402230000
48030

02/23/2024
02:42:09

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SINQUEFIELD
DONNA

Instr
#:20031202000
780550

202403260000
81820

03/26/2024
12:31:26

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARNLEY
FORREST C

Instr
#:20210325000
150330

202405020001
27770

05/02/2024
08:46:05

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALEY JAMES
D

Instr
#:20130624000
257100

202403140000
68850

03/14/2024
08:06:35

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEACHUM
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20210922000
463500

202404010000
89070

04/01/2024
02:01:33

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AYCOCK
DENISE

Instr
#:20040412000
187100

202403250000
81100

03/25/2024
03:23:44

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
EULALIE L

Instr
#:20120509000
163980

202404030000
92300

04/03/2024
03:03:12

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SLAPPEY
LEON D

Instr
#:20180515000
167210

202404040000
92640

04/04/2024
09:14:24

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20230113000
010860

202402260000
48430

02/26/2024
09:20:07

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS
ANDREW
GARRETT

31 25 Lot#:554
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR



202403050000
59430

03/05/2024
08:35:58

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WATFORD
HENRY D

0 0 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202404240001
19120

04/24/2024
09:28:04

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE INGLE
THOMAS

36 104 Lot#:431
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

202404240001
19900

04/24/2024
03:44:21

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBLE
GARRETT

9 170 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:170
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST 1ST
ADDITIONS

202404300001
26070

04/30/2024
03:40:07

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER JAKE 33 101 Lot#:110
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
M

202405030001
29390

05/03/2024
08:33:21

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ENGLAND
HANNAH S

45 97 Lot#:7-154
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

202405070001
33550

05/07/2024
11:21:42

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT
ROBERT J

35 84 Lot#:35
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


